Applicant Name Location 3-digit # 249 4-digit # 9328
GREEN SUNRISE PRODUCTS, LLC 116 N WASHINGTON ST 257 8 0356 8972
JARS HOLDINGS LLC 901 W MAIN ST 238 11 1986 6986
GH PROCESSING, LLC 1115 CORUNNA AV 264 15 4750 2236
NX MEDS, LLC 300 W MAIN ST 269 20 1403 833
314 SOUTH HENRY LLC 1009 W MAIN ST 222 27 2590 1757
989 VENTURES, LLC 204 W MAIN ST 277 28 6700 4943
MITTEN BOYS LLC 200 E MAIN ST 279 30 4999 56
LE BATTLE CREEK, IN 311 E MAIN ST 218 31 1948 1892
ALTERNATIVE GARDENS LLC 200 E MAIN ST 216 33 5000 3108
RJ BATTLE CREEK LLC 111 N BALL ST 214 35 2917 191
PURE RELEAF N UNION, LLC 213 N BALL ST 211 38 0873 682
WEINBERG FAMILY ENTERPRISES, LLC 110 N WASHINGTON ST 210 39 6700 6018
DORAYD BACALL 908 W MAIN ST 204 45 1948 4070
NORTHERN LIGHTS SUPPLY, LLC 1115 CORUNNA AV 193 56 4750 680
NATURE'S RELEAF ACME, INC. 1302 W MAIN ST 306 57 3061 2381
APEX ULTRA WORLD WIDE, LLC - DBA BA1231 W MAIN ST 316 67 4591 2210
GREEN BRONCO I, LLC 1203 W MAIN ST 317 68 1225 985
GREEN SKIES - FAR WEST LLC 109 N WASHINGTON ST 165 84 1005 20
THE DETROIT BUD COMPANY, LLC 1115 CORUNNA AV 335 86 4750 4730
GS BAY CITY LLC 111 N BALL ST 159 90 6014 1284
200 EUCLID, LLC 200 E MAIN ST 342 93 5000 3716
GREEN WELLNESS VENTURES, LLC 902 W MAIN ST 343 94 3409 307
ASPEN EXTREME, LLC 108 E EXCHANGE ST 344 95 6700 6393
THE STATION PROVISIONING CENTER LL 200 E MAIN ST 153 96 4999 1394
THRIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC 213 N BALL ST 346 97 2815 1421
LEONI WELLNESS, LLC 200 E MAIN ST 325 98 4999 3578
DISTRICT, LLC 901 W MAIN ST 142 107 1437 2141
SENECA RIVER, LLC 110 N SAGINAW ST 357 108 3579 1438
BRT CAPITAL1LLC 1009 W MAIN ST 361 112 3588 2150
WESTERN WELLNESS LLC 300 W MAIN ST 136 113 2367 217
DRAGA, LLC 311 E MAIN ST 365 116 3652 3435
WEISBERGER VANTURES I, LLC 113 E MAIN ST 130 119 1508 1927
SUNSHINE LANDS, LLC 1302 W MAIN ST 129 120 1290 637
913, LLC 1013 W MAIN ST 122 127 4750 4113
GR BUD LLC 213 N WASHINGTON ST 379 130 3741 372
PRW VENTURES, LLC 800 W MAIN ST 116 133 0731 359
ATTITUDE WELLNESS, LLC 116 N WASHINGTON ST 389 140 2567 2208
GREEN SKIES - HEALING TREE LLC 109 N WASHINGTON ST 402 153 3598 1390
GREEN ROAD INVESTMENTS, LLC 200 E MAIN ST 405 156 4999 3609
GREAT LAKES NORTHERN LIGHTS, LLC 1013 W MAIN ST 406 157 4750 1141



3967 EUCLID LLC
DISTRICT BC LLC
ORANGE HORIZON,INC
LAPEER INFUSED INC
OCEAN CAPITAL, LLC

300 W MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
115 E MAIN ST
311 E MAIN ST
807 W MAIN ST

DETROIT CAREGIVERS CENTER ASSOCI4102 CORUNNA AV

KAPP WALLED LAKE, LLC
LUDWIG HAVEN HOLDINGS, LLC
SIJMB HOLDINGS LLC DBA TBD

204 W MAIN ST
1009 W MAIN ST
307 N WASHINGTON ST

A2 GO GREEN CORP DBA LIV WELLNESS|904 W MAIN ST

WARREN ELITE PC, LLC
ROYAL HIGHNESS, LLC
HKM GROUP LLC

116 BRIDGE ST, LLC
EVO PHARMS, LLC
DNVK1, LLC

PURE ROOTS LLC

AEY CAPITAL, LLC
GREEN BRONCO, LLC

GREEN SQUARE HOLDINGS LLC

EPSI, LLC

NATURE'S RELEAF BURTON,INC.
WL GREEN VENTURES INC
THE STANDARD DET, LLC

BRT CAPITAL 2, LLC

THE HANGING GARDEN FARMS, LLC
GREEN SKIES - HOOVER LLC

GC FLINT, LLC

TGMD, LLC DBA TBD
GREEN BRONCO Il LLC
LIV WELLNESS, LLC

ROC INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

BRT CAPITAL 3, LLC

EARTHLY ALTERNATIVE, LLC

FTLOC, LLC

CROSS COUNTRY ENTERPRISES Il LLC
1385 S HURON RETAIL, LLC

SHKRELI FAMILY INC

FELEO M ANUFACTURING STRATEGIES,

PURE GREEN, LLC

437 W STEWART ST
1013 W MAIN ST

200 E MAIN ST

807 W MAIN ST

1013 W MAIN ST

204 W MAIN ST

110 N SAGINAW ST

800 W MAIN ST

1203 W MAIN ST

213 N WASHINGTON ST
200 E MAIN ST

1302 W MAIN ST

300 W MAIN ST

1013 W MAIN ST

113 E MAIN ST

200 E MAIN ST

109 N WASHINGTON ST
901 W MAIN ST

307 N WASHINGTON ST
1203 W MAIN ST

110 N WASHINGTON ST
820 W MAIN ST

113 E MAIN ST

1115 CORUNNA AV

437 W STEWART ST
200 E MAIN ST

108 E EXCHANGE ST
300 W MAIN ST

110 N SAGINAW ST
1013 W MAIN ST

408
090
411
416
418
420
076
429
429
068
440
051
468
476
477
478
478
489
508
521
531
540
546
548
567
594
601
602
603
611
612
612
613
619
649
657
679
680
682
690

159
159
162
167
169
171
173
180
180
181
191
198
219
227
228
229
229
240
259
272
282
201
297
299
318
345
352
353
354
362
363
363
364
370
400
408
430
431
433
441

8968
5000
6700
7043
5326
4826
6700
4288
5683
6892
2437
4750
5000
7532
4750
6700
3578
1843
1005
5211
4999
5402
6543
0423
5765
5000
5290
6286
1983
0526
6700
2456
6284
4750
0946
4999
6700
6478
0429
4750

7827
2827
3873
3170
2156
2670
4030

258
5425
1467

970
3780
1220
6312
1562
5138
1560

283

722
4489

510
4892
1651
1228
4537

463
4827
1459

524

6698
4242
2042
2708
1762
3237
3463
3015
2586
2164



DNVK LAPEER, INC.

NIDHAL ZEER, DBA HELLO WELLNESS
POWER PLAY POWERSPORTS 2, INC.
BRT CAPITAL 4, LLC

FIRST PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

RJ OWOSSO, LLC

SUNSHINE PHARMS, LLC

LARREN INVESTMENTS, LLC
MICHIGAN ASPIRE, LLC

BUCHANAN DEVELOPMENT, LLC
PSFB, LLC

DKB2 LLC

CP INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
EXCLUSIVE BRANDS, LLC

MICHIGAN HARVEST INC
JEFFERSON GREEN LLC

KASSAB INVESTMENTS, LLC
MICHIGAN POVISIONING CENTER, LLC
MM AGRICULTURE, LLC

THIRD COAST BOTANICAL, LLC
FREEDOM GREEN, LLC
SECURECANN, INC

NM WALLED LAKE, LLC

1600 BROADWAY, LLC

OP HOLDINGS LLC

ALTERNATIVE RX, LLC

DEEP BLUE LABS, LLC

DNVK 3 LLC

4DMAR, LLC

GREEN LEAF LOGISTICS, LLC

204 W MAIN ST

211 N BALL ST

311 E MAIN ST

113 E MAIN ST

200 E MAIN ST

102 CORUNNA AV
1302 W MAIN ST
115 E MAIN ST

908 W MAIN ST
110 N SAGINAW ST
1013 W MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST

800 W MAIN ST

217 SWATER ST
300 W MAIN ST

213 N WASHINGTON ST
213 N BALL ST
1009 W MAIN ST
1115 CORUNNA AV
200 E MAIN ST

437 W STEWART ST
809 W MAIN ST
211 N BALL ST
1009 W MAIN ST
200 E MAIN ST
1115 CORUNNA AV
200 E MAIN ST

204 W MAIN ST
910 W MAIN ST
1115 CORUNNA AV

706
707
713
720
720
729
738
746
748
750
761
783
805
813
816
817
826
828
832
846
892
894
896
901
901
903
918
947
952
974

457
458
464
471
471
480
489
497
499
501
512
534
556
564
567
568
577
579
583
597
643
645
647
652
652
654
669
698
703
725

6700
2533
1215
7877
5000
8235
7384
6700
4139
5000
4750
4999
1036
6700
2932
9516
0315
8801
4750
5000
1892
5143
8357
9406
9146
4750
5001
6700
9122
4750

4536
2003

788
7089
2089
6146
1238
5462
1323
3677
1073
3926
2890
3810

878
8638
8323

478
4272

728
1164
3979
4378
5028
4118

632
4369
2331
6791
2041
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